
H&AI Regional Office, Islamabad  
State Life Building No.9 
33-E, Buland Markaz, Blue Area 
2nd Floor, State Life Building No. 

9 Islamabad   
Phone: 051-9216740-41  
Fax No. 051-9216344  

 
 

  TENDER NOTICE No. SLIC/P&GS/H&AI/04/2022 
Tender for Supply/Purchase of IT Equipment 

 

State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan intends to hire the services of reputed and 

experienced Service Provider/ vendor for Supply/Purchase of IT Equipment.  

 

In this regard sealed Technical and financial bids are invited in accordance with PPRA rules under 

“Single Stage – Two Envelope Procedure” from Service Providers/Vendors having relevant 

experience of at least 2 (Two) years, registered with Income Tax /Sales Tax Department, having 

own offices and phone /Fax number  

 

Sr. 

No. 
Tender Inquiry No. 

Bid Security/ 

EMD 
Scope of Work  

Issue of 

Blank 

Tender 

Document 

Last Date  

of  

Submission Tender  

1 
SLIC/P&GS/H&AI/04/
2022 

2% of  
Quoted Cost 

(For reference 
PPRA Rule-25) 

Supply/Purchase of 
IT Equipment 

From 
30-05-2022 

To 
13-06-2022 

13-06-2022 
Upto 11:00 AM 

Opening at  
11:30 AM on the same date 

The Service Providers/Vendors are also required to furnish along with their application for 

issuance of Bidding Documents, the following information/ documentary evidence; 

A. Written request/ application on company letter head along with company 

profile. 

B. Copy of Income Tax & Sales Tax Registration Certificates. 

Bid document with complete specifications can be obtained from the office of undersigned on 

payment of Tender Fee Rs. 1000/- (non-refundable) in the shape of pay-order/demand draft in 

favor of “(H&AI), State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakistan” during working days 

(Monday to Friday) from 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM. Other details of the tender may be seen in the 

tender/ bid document. Furthermore, Tender fee in the form of cash will not be accepted. No 

tender will be entertained without bid security. 

State Life reserves the right to accept/reject all the proposals of the respondents in accordance 

with PPRA rules 33(1). 

In-charge (P&GS) 
H&AI Regional Office, Islamabad 
State Life Insurance Corporation, 

2nd Floor, State Life Building No. 09, 
33-E Buland Markaz, Blue Area, Islamabad 

Ph. No. 051-9216740 


